Community College Survey of Student Engagement - Monroe County Community College (2019 Administration)
2019 Frequency Distributions - Custom Survey ltems

Variable

[Weighted]

Responses

Your College

Count

Percent

6. How would you rate the overall quality of COLLQ6995 Excellent 76 20.2
academic advising you have received at MCCC?

Good 162 43.0

Fair 114 30.3

Poor 25 6.6

Total 376 100.0

7. How would you rate your personal experience COLLQ6996 Excellent 128 34.0
with the admissions process at MCCC?

Good 170 452

Fair 65 17.3

Poor 13 3.5

Total 376 100.0

8. How would you rate your personal experience COLLQ6997 Excellent 110 29.3
with the financial aid process at MCCC?

Good 147 39.1

Fair 86 22.8

Poor 33 8.9

Total 376 100.0
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Your College

Variable Responses Count Percent
9. How would you rate your personal experience COLLQ6998 Excellent 137 36.6
with the registration process at MCCC?
Good 173 46.0
Fair 55 147
Poor 10 27
Total 376 100.0
10. During my first academic term at MCCC, | COLLQ6999 Yes 46 124
enrolled in a college skills, study skills, or student
success course.
No 229 61.7
| did not know about a college skills, study skills, or 96 25.9
student success course during my first academic term at
MCCC
Total 371 100.0
11. I have declared my major or program of study COLLQ7000 Yes 269 7.9
atMCCC.
No 105 28.1
Total 375 100.0
12. 1 am taking courses within my declared major COLLQ7001 Yes 282 75.6
or program of study at MCCC.
No 91 24.4
Total 373 100.0
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13. The faculty at MCCC care about my success. COLLQ7002 Strongly Agree 114 30.5

Agree 145 38.7

Neutral 106 28.2

Disagree 6 1.7

Strongly Disagree 3 0.9

Total 375 100.0

14. The overall staff at MCCC care about my COLLQ7003 Strongly Agree 96 257

success.

Agree 160 42.6

Neutral 105 28.0

Disagree 7 1.8

Strongly Disagree 7 1.9

Total 375 100.0

15. How interested are you in internship COLLQ7004 Very Interested 50 13.3
opportunities at MCCC?

Interested 78 209

Neutral 138 36.8

Disinterested 83 220

Very Disinterested 26 7.0

Total 375 100.0
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16. My courses/program at MCCC are preparing COLLQ7005 Strongly Agree 96 257
me to secure a competitive-wage career after |

graduate.

Agree 128 34.2

Neutral 120 32.0

Disagree 27 71

Strongly Disagree 4 1.1

Total 375 100.0

17. My courses/program at MCCC are preparing COLLQ7006 Strongly Agree 89 291

me to transfer to a 4-year institution and be
successful. Leave blank if you do not plan to

transfer.
Agree 120 39.3
Neutral 72 23.6
Disagree 13 43
Strongly Disagree 1 3.7
Total 307 100.0
18. Which of the following factors influenced your COLLQ7007 Affordable tuition 7 36.5
decision to attend MCCC. Select all that apply or
leave blank if not applicable.
Small class sizes 23 111
Interest in an occupational program (nursing, respiratory 29 14.0

therapy, welding, etc.)

| am unsure of my interests and want to explore several 14 6.5
options

MCCC is located close to my home 67 31.9

Total 21 100.0
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19. Which of the following is your primary COLLQ7008 To earn an Associate Degree 151 41.8
academic goal at MCCC? Select only one option.
To earn an occupational certificate 40 11.2
To transfer to a 4-year institution before earning an 62 17.2
Associate Degree
To transfer to a 4-year institution after earning an 93 258
Associate Degree
To take some college courses to learn my interests 14 3.9
Total 361 100.0
20. Generally, the days/times that courses are COLLQ7009 Strongly Agree 122 328
offered at MCCC work well with my schedule.
Agree 154 415
Neutral 73 19.7
Disagree 17 4.7
Strongly Disagree 5 1.3
Total 371 100.0
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